DATASHEET
HIGHLIGHTS
Various running modes; simple mode, 9x9
method programming mode, voltage ramp mode,
timer mode
4 available languages
Firmware updates via USB interface and feature
requests are available

T  +6 03 8025 1603   F  +6 03 8025 1637   E  info@hercuvan.com   W  www.hercuvan.comHercuvan Lab Systems Sdn Bhd hercuvan hercuvan 1/2
DATASHEETElectroprophoresis & Blotting Series CONSORT POWER SUPPLY
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL DATA
Cat. No HarmonyCS3000 Consort Power Supply Series
Specifications
EB-CPS-H3020-110V     HarmonyCS3020 Consort Power Supply
EB-CPS-H3020-230V     HarmonyCS3020 Consort Power Supply
EB-CPS-H3610-110V     HarmonyCS3610 Consort Power Supply
EB-CPS-H3610-230V      HarmonyCS3610 Consort Power Supply
EB-CPS-H3150-110V      HarmonyCS3150 Consort Power Supply
EB-CPS-H3150-230V      HarmonyCS3150 Consort Power Supply
0-300V 0-600V 0-1200V
0-2000mA 0-1000mA 0-500mA
0-300W 0-300W 0-300W
1-100% 1-100% 1-100%